
Institut Teknologi Nasional Bandungitenas.ac.id @ItenasOfficial humas@itenas.ac.id 0822-1612-7225

www.itenas.ac.id

Itenas Bandung
International Programs
Itenas Bandung
International Programs
2025/2026 Admission2025/2026 Admission

Study at Itenas:
Accessible.
Affordable.
Achievable.

Study at Itenas:
Accessible.
Affordable.
Achievable.



3 Faculties: 14 Undergraduate
Programs + 3 Masters Programs

Electrical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Industrial Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Informatics

Information Sytems

(Excellent)

(Outstanding)

(A)

(Excellent)

(A)

(Excellent)

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

Civil Engineering

Geodetic Engineering

Urban & Regional Planning

Environmental Engineering

(Outstanding)

(Outstanding)

(B)

(Outstanding)

Architecture

Interior Design

Product Design

Visual Communication Design

(B)

(Outstanding)

(A)

(A)

Faculty of Industrial Engineering

Faculty of Architecture and Design

Faculty of Civil Engineering & Planning

Mechanical Engineering

Industrial Engineering

(Outstanding)

(Good)

S2

S2

S2 Civil Engineering (Outstanding)

Faculty of Industrial Engineering

Faculty of Civil Engineering & Planning

Undergraduate Program:

Masters Program:



Electrical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Industrial Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Informatics

Information Sytems

Civil Engineering

Geodetic Engineering

Urban & Regional Planning

Environmental Engineering

Architecture

Interior Design

Product Design

Visual Communication Design

 $ 550 

 $ 638 

 $ 628 

 $ 586 

 $ 594 

 $ 534 

 $ 655 

 $ 645 

 $ 585 

 $ 726 

 $ 675 

 $ 668 

 $ 639 

 $ 578 

International Class Tuition

Full
International
Program

Mechanical Engineering

Industrial Engineering

Informatics

Civil Engineering

Environmental Engineering

Includes : Lectures, laboratory,
cultural program (4x each
semester), TOEIC, Indonesian
Language class.

• 4-years study
(8 semester)
• Lectures in English
• Cultural Programs
• Indonesian
Languange Course

Paid only once

• Dormitory option :
Posters Hotel

USD 215/month
• Health Insurance
• Visa
Costs borne by the student

$1700 $1000/semester

Departments Admission Fee
(USD)

Tuition Fee/semester
(USD)

Others
(non-tuition)

Double-
Degree
Program

Itenas :
Environmental Engineering

Itenas Partner
Universitiy Abroad :
Curtin University, Perth,
Western Australia

Includes : Lectures, laboratory,
cultural program (4x each
semester), TOEIC, Indonesian
Language class.

at their 3rd and 4th year,
students are expected to pay
fixed tuition fees (UKT) at
Itenas, and tuition fees at
Curtin University.

Paid only once

• Dormitory 
• Health Insurance
• Visa and study 
abroad permit
• Tickets
Costs borne by the student

$1850 $1000/semester

Departments Admission Fee
(USD)

Tuition Fee/semester
(USD)

Others
(non-tuition)

Regular-
International
Program

Paid only once

• Dormitory option :
Posters Hotel

USD 215/month
• Health Insurance
• Visa
Costs borne by the student

$1550

Admission Fee
(USD)

*Total Tuition Fee/semester (USD) Others
(non-tuition)

• 4-years study
(8 semester)
• Lectures in
Indonesian Languge
• Cultural Programs
• Mandatory
Indonesian 
Languange Course



Electrical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Industrial Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Informatics

Information Sytems

Civil Engineering

Geodetic Engineering

Urban & Regional Planning

Environmental Engineering

Architecture

Interior Design

Product Design

Visual Communication Design

 $ 154 

 $ 154 

 $ 154 

 $ 154 

 $ 154 

 $ 154 

 $ 154 

 $ 154 

 $ 154 

 $ 154 

 $ 154 

 $ 154 

 $ 154 

 $ 154 

20 SKS 

22 SKS 

21 SKS 

20 SKS 

20 SKS 

20 SKS 

22 SKS 

22 SKS 

22 SKS 

22 SKS 

22 SKS 

22 SKS 

20 SKS 

21  SKS 

 $ 380 

 $ 484 

 $ 462 

 $ 380 

 $ 440 

 $ 380

 $ 484 

 $ 484 

 $ 418 

 $ 484 

 $ 484 

 $ 484 

 $ 440 

 $ 399 

 $ 550 

 $ 638 

 $ 628 

 $ 586 

 $ 594 

 $ 534 

 $ 655 

 $ 645 

 $ 585 

 $ 726 

 $ 675 

 $ 668 

 $ 639 

 $ 578 

 $ 16 

-   

 $ 12 

 $ 52 

-   

-   

 $ 17 

 $ 9 

 $ 12 

 $ 88 

 $ 37 

 $ 30 

 $ 45 

 $ 25 

 $ 19 

 $ 22 

 $ 22 

 $ 19 

 $ 22 

 $ 19 

  $ 22 

 $ 22 

 $ 19 

 $ 22 

 $ 22 

 $ 22 

 $ 22 

 $ 19 

Registration Fee :

Study Program
Fixed Cost

Fee
Lab/Studio
Work Fee

Tuition Fee
Total

Variable Course Fee

Credit pts. Cost/credit Total

International Class Tuition

*Regular Tuition Fee Breakdown (in USD)

$75 USD for all programs

Student 
Mobility
(InBound)

Itenas Partner
University Abroad :
SEGI University (Malaysia)
UCSI (Malaysia)
INTI University (Malaysia)
UTeM (Malaysia)
Can Tho University (Vietnam)

Any study programs relevant
with Itenas’ partner
universities abroad.

Students will pay
Variable Course Fees
according to the
credits taken.1-2 semester study

for foreign students
at Itenas Bandung

• Dormitory option :
Posters Hotel

USD 215/month
• Health Insurance
• Visa
Costs borne by the student

Departments Variable
Course Fee 

Cultural Program
Fee (USD)

Others
(non-tuition)

$150



Cahaya Scholarship
Cahaya scholarship is a freshmen scholarship offered to support outstanding 
international students undertaking undergraduate study at the Itenas. Candidates will 
be considered and shortlisted for the scholarship through their applications for 
undergraduate admission to Itenas for Cahaya scholarship through website:

international-student.itenas.ac.id/cahayascholarship.

Scholarship Benefits
Tuition fees for 8 semesters (4 years programme),
 Term & Conditions:
• The scholarship is offered to read a full-time undergraduate course at Itenas. The scholarship does not 

cover students in Double Degree, Joint Degree Programmes, and Master Degree Programme.

• The scholarship is tenable for the normal course duration of the undergraduate course at Itenas.

• Recipients of the scholarship (scholars) may not concurrently hold any other scholarship, fellowship, 

bursary, grant, award or allowance without prior approval from the University.

• The scholarship will be monitored and renewed every semester provided the scholar maintains a 

Cumulative Average Point (CAP) of at least 3.5 (or equivalent) and good conduct.

• Itenas does not guarantee and/or provide scholars with employment upon graduation.

• If the scholar decides to withdraw from the University and/or terminate the scholarship prematurely, the 

University reserves the right to impose repayment of all scholarship monies disbursed to the scholar.



Eligibility Criteria
• Be citizens of a country other than Indonesia and not a permanent resident of Indonesia

• Graduates of 2025

• Have strong leadership qualities and potential

• Present excellent co-curricular activities records

• Possess outstanding high school results

• Be applying for admission to a full-time undergraduate degree programme at Itenas

Requirements
• Hold a High School degree (please provide the scanned degree certificate and 

academic transcripts in English). Please be advised that bachelor degree holder is 

not eligible to apply for the bachelor Degree scholarship.

• Have the English Proficiency Test Score (the certificate must be obtained within the 

last 2 Years).

• Provide Academic Recommendation Letter from previous schools.

• Prove of citizenship (Official Passport or Personal ID).

• Complete the online application form in

https://international-student.itenas.ac.id/cahayascholarship

Application & Shortlisting Process
• Application process conducted online through the Cahaya Scholarship website 

https://international-student.itenas.ac.id/cahayascholarship. During the 

application process, please submit all the required documents must be written or 

officially translated In English.

• Applicants will be required to provide a submission furnishing their co-curricular 

activity and other achievements, and a personal statement.

• Applicants will be assessed on their suitability for the scholarship, based on the 

strength of their applications and/or their performance in the scholarship selection 

interview(s), if shortlisted.

• Applicants shortlisted for the selection interview(s) will be informed via e-mail. 

Selection interviews will be conducted in mid-June, and shortlisted candidates will 

be informed of the scholarship outcomes by early July.

• Itenas reserves the right not to award any scholarship if there are no candidates of 

sufficient merit. The decision of the selection committee is final. Enquiries or 

disputes surrounding its decisions will not be entertained.



▪ Choose your Study Program Department.

▪ Check specific entry requirements and application deadlines

▪ Submit your online application and the required documents at:

▪ Prepare for your online admission interview

▪ Wait for the results and notification of acceptance

▪ Prepare documents for recognition of previous education

▪ Pay the tuition fee

▪ Apply for a visa

▪ Start arranging your arrival and stay

▪ Welcome to Itenas Bandung!

Application Procedure

international-student.itenas.ac.id

We can help!
Dormitory option at
Posters Hotel, only
4 min walk (280 m)
from Itenas Campus
USD 215/month



Please contact Itenas International Office for
more information at:

Whatsapp +62 895-6362-44944
Email international.office@itenas.ac.id

KERJA SAMA DAN URUSAN INTERNASIONAL

Open to the World.
Open to You.
Join Itenas Bandung Today!


