

Study at Itenas: Accessible. Affordable. Achievable.

Itenas Bandung International Programs

2025/2026 Admission

www.itenas.ac.id











3 Faculties: 14 Undergraduate **Programs + 3 Masters Programs**

Undergraduate Program:

Faculty of Industrial Engineering

S1	Electrical Engineering	(Excellent)
S1	Mechanical Engineering	(Outstanding)
S1	Industrial Engineering	(A)
S1	Chemical Engineering	(Excellent)

S1 **Informatics** (A)

(Excellent) **Information Sytems** S1

Faculty of Civil Engineering & Planning

S1	Civil Engineering	(Outstanding)		
S1	Geodetic Engineering	(Outstanding)		
0.1		(-)		

Urban & Regional Planning S1 (B)

Environmental Engineering (Outstanding)

Faculty of Architecture and Design

S1 **Architecture** (B)

S1 **Interior Design** (Outstanding)

Product Design S1 (A)

S1 **Visual Communication Design** (A)

Masters Program:

Faculty of Industrial Engineering

S2	Mechanical Engineering	(Outstanding)
S2	Industrial Engineering	(Good)

Faculty of Civil Engineering & Planning

S2 Civil Engineering (Outstanding)

International Class Tuition

Full International **Program**

Regular-

International **Program**

Departments

Mechanical Engineering Industrial Engineering

Informatics

Civil Engineering

Environmental Engineering

Admission Fee (USD)

\$1700

Paid only once

Tuition Fee/semester (USD)

\$1000/semester

Includes: Lectures, laboratory, cultural program (4x each semester), TOEIC, Indonesian Language class.

\$ 550

Others (non-tuition)

· Dormitory option : Posters Hotel

IISD 215/month

- Health Insurance

Costs borne by the student

Admission Fee (USD)

Electrical Engineering

*Total Tuition Fee/semester (USD)

Others (non-tuition)

· Dormitory option :

Posters Hotel

USD 215/month

\$1550

Paid only once

Mechanical Engineering	\$ 638
Industrial Engineering	\$ 628
Chemical Engineering	\$ 586
Informatics	\$ 594
Information Sytems	\$ 534

\$ 655 Civil Engineering Geodetic Engineering \$ 645

\$ 585 Urban & Regional Planning \$726 **Environmental Engineering**

\$ 675 Architecture \$ 668 Interior Design

\$ 639 Product Design

Visual Communication Design \$ 578

· Health Insurance • Visa

Costs borne by the student

Departments

Environmental Engineering

Itenas Partner Universitiv Abroad: Curtin University, Perth, Western Australia

Admission Fee

(USD)

\$1850

Paid only once

Tuition Fee/semester

(USD)

\$1000/semester

- Includes: Lectures, laboratory, cultural program (4x each semester), TOEIC, Indonesian Language class.
- at their 3rd and 4th year, students are expected to pay fixed tuition fees (UKT) at Itenas, and tuition fees at Curtin University

Others (non-tuition)

- Dormitory
- Health Insurance · Visa and study
- abroad permit
- Tickets
- Costs borne by the student

Double-Degree **Program**

International Class Tuition

Student Mobility (InBound)

1-2 semester study for foreign students at Itenas Bandung

Departments

Any study programs relevant with Itenas' partner universities abroad.

Itenas Partner
University Abroad :
SEGI University (Malaysia)
UCSI (Malaysia)
INTI University (Malaysia)
UTeM (Malaysia)
Can Tho University (Vietnam)

Variable Course Fee

Students will pay Variable Course Fees according to the credits taken.

Cultural Program Fee (USD)

\$150

Others (non-tuition)

Dormitory option:
 Posters Hotel
 USD 215/month

• Health Insurance

VISQ
 Costs borne by the student

*Regular Tuition Fee Breakdown (in USD)

Childy Drograms	Fixed Cost	Variable Course Fee			Lab/Studio	Tuition Fee
Study Program	Fee	Credit pts.	Cost/credit	Total	Work Fee	Total
Electrical Engineering	\$ 154	20 SKS	\$ 19	\$ 380	\$ 16	\$ 550
Mechanical Engineering	\$ 154	22 SKS	\$ 22	\$ 484	-	\$ 638
Industrial Engineering	\$ 154	21 SKS	\$ 22	\$ 462	\$ 12	\$ 628
Chemical Engineering	\$ 154	20 SKS	\$ 19	\$ 380	\$ 52	\$ 586
Informatics	\$ 154	20 SKS	\$ 22	\$ 440	-	\$ 594
Information Sytems	\$ 154	20 SKS	\$ 19	\$ 380	-	\$ 534
Civil Engineering	\$ 154	22 SKS	\$ 22	\$ 484	\$ 17	\$ 655
Geodetic Engineering	\$ 154	22 SKS	\$ 22	\$ 484	\$ 9	\$ 645
Urban & Regional Planning	\$ 154	22 SKS	\$ 19	\$ 418	\$ 12	\$ 585
Environmental Engineering	\$ 154	22 SKS	\$ 22	\$ 484	\$ 88	\$ 726
Architecture	\$ 154	22 SKS	\$ 22	\$ 484	\$ 37	\$ 675
Interior Design	\$ 154	22 SKS	\$ 22	\$ 484	\$ 30	\$ 668
Product Design	\$ 154	20 SKS	\$ 22	\$ 440	\$ 45	\$ 639
Visual Communication Design	\$ 154	21 SKS	\$ 19	\$ 399	\$ 25	\$ 578

Registration Fee:

\$75 USD for all programs

Cahaya Scholarship

Cahaya scholarship is a freshmen scholarship offered to support outstanding international students undertaking undergraduate study at the Itenas. Candidates will be considered and shortlisted for the scholarship through their applications for undergraduate admission to Itenas for Cahaya scholarship through website:

international-student.itenas.ac.id/cahayascholarship.

Scholarship Benefits

Tuition fees for 8 semesters (4 years programme),

Term & Conditions:

- The scholarship is offered to read a full-time undergraduate course at Itenas. The scholarship does not cover students in Double Degree, Joint Degree Programmes, and Master Degree Programme.
- The scholarship is tenable for the normal course duration of the undergraduate course at Itenas.
- Recipients of the scholarship (scholars) may not concurrently hold any other scholarship, fellowship, bursary, grant, award or allowance without prior approval from the University.
- The scholarship will be monitored and renewed every semester provided the scholar maintains a Cumulative Average Point (CAP) of at least 3.5 (or equivalent) and good conduct.
- Itenas does not guarantee and/or provide scholars with employment upon graduation.
- If the scholar decides to withdraw from the University and/or terminate the scholarship prematurely, the University reserves the right to impose repayment of all scholarship monies disbursed to the scholar.



Eligibility Criteria

- Be citizens of a country other than Indonesia and not a permanent resident of Indonesia
- Graduates of 2025
- · Have strong leadership qualities and potential
- Present excellent co-curricular activities records
- · Possess outstanding high school results
- Be applying for admission to a full-time undergraduate degree programme at Itenas

Requirements

- Hold a High School degree (please provide the scanned degree certificate and academic transcripts in English). Please be advised that bachelor degree holder is not eligible to apply for the bachelor Degree scholarship.
- Have the English Proficiency Test Score (the certificate must be obtained within the last 2 Years).
- Provide Academic Recommendation Letter from previous schools.
- Prove of citizenship (Official Passport or Personal ID).
- · Complete the online application form in

https://international-student.itenas.ac.id/cahayascholarship

Application & Shortlisting Process

- Application process conducted online through the Cahaya Scholarship website
 https://international-student.itenas.ac.id/cahayascholarship. During the
 application process, please submit all the required documents must be written or
 officially translated In English.
- Applicants will be required to provide a submission furnishing their co-curricular activity and other achievements, and a personal statement.
- Applicants will be assessed on their suitability for the scholarship, based on the strength of their applications and/or their performance in the scholarship selection interview(s), if shortlisted.
- Applicants shortlisted for the selection interview(s) will be informed via e-mail.
 Selection interviews will be conducted in mid-June, and shortlisted candidates will be informed of the scholarship outcomes by early July.
- Itenas reserves the right not to award any scholarship if there are no candidates of sufficient merit. The decision of the selection committee is final. Enquiries or disputes surrounding its decisions will not be entertained.

Application Procedure

- Choose your Study Program Department.
- Check specific entry requirements and application deadlines
 - Submit your online application and the required documents at:
- international-student.itenas.ac.id
 - Prepare for your online admission interview
 - Wait for the results and notification of acceptance
 - Prepare documents for recognition of previous education
 - Pay the tuition fee
 - Apply for a visa
 - Start arranging your arrival and stay
 - Welcome to Itenas Bandung!

We can help!
Dormitory option at
Posters Hotel, only
4 min walk (280 m)
from Itenas Campus
USD 215/month



Open to the World. Open to You.

Join Itenas Bandung Today!



Please contact Itenas International Office for more information at:

Whatsapp +62 895-6362-44944
Email international.office@itenas.ac.id

